V3.1.1
PT10SR-2893  Pressure Transmitter
Features
• Reliable performance, easy application
• Short protection and reverse polarity
protection
• Measure gauge, absolute and sealed
gauge

requirements, please contact with us freely and
indicated in purchase order.
Order Guide
12
3
0
S
W
2
7
M
2
0
×
1
.
5
2
7
(111.5)
PT10SR-2893 Pressure Transmitter
Range Pressure range:  20kPa~100kPa…35MPa
[0~X] kPa or MPa X: the actual measured pressure
Code Output signal
E 4mA~20mA DC
K 0.5V~4.5V DC
Code Others
B2 Cable connection(default cable length: 1.5m)
C1 M20×1.5 male, face type seal
C2 G1/4 male
C3 G1/2 male, face type sale
C5 M20×1.5 male, waterline seal
C25 G1/2 male, waterline seal
G Gauge
A Absolute
S Sealed gauge
PT10SR-2893 [0~100kPa] E           B2C5G the whole spec